	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
	Peter Merideth 80
1 2 3	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2012, Page 4, Section 12.035, Line 5 by increasing "12,650,154" by 8,842,036;
4 5	Further amend said bill, Page 5, Section 12.045, Line 5 by increasing "1,641,667" by 1,940,365;
6 7	Further amend said bill, Page 7, Section 12.135, Line 4 by increasing "3,250,000" by 332,032;
8	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.